
MICHIGAN - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 
 

 

MI FHWA 

PDC 

FHWA EFL John Wilson Access Program Manager John.S.Wilson@dot.gov 703-404-6281 

MI State 

PDC 

Michigan Dept. 
of Transportation 

Bruce F. Kadzban Rural/Enhancement Program 
Manager 

KadzbanB@michigan.gov (517) 335-2229 

MI LPA 

PDC 

County Road 
Association of MI 

Steve Puuri Engineer spuuri@localroads.net 

 

517-482-1189 
x419 

MI FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader  Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 703-404-6289 

MI FHWA FHWA MI DO Kurt E. Zachary Local Program Engineer kurt.zachary@dot.gov (517) 702-1832 

MI FLMA NPS Mark Mitts Midwest Region FLTP 
Coordinator 

Mark_Mitts@nps.gov 913-709-3106 

MI FLMA FWS Brandon Jutz Regional Transportation 
Coordinator, Region 3 

Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov 612-713-5407 

MI FLMA FWS Nathan 
Beauchamp 

Transportation Program nathan_beauchamp@fws.gov 703-358-2226 

MI FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi National FHWA Liaison   Kevin.contardi@usda.gov 

 

414-297-1170 

MI FLMA USFS James Forseth Forest Service- 
Region 9 
T i  

 

  James.forseth@usda.gov 414-297-3690 

MI FLMA DOD (non-USACE) Douglas Briggs Senior 
Engineer/HND-

 

  Douglas.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

MI FLMA DOD- USACE Jeff Defosse Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil 513-684-3192 

MI FLMA BIA 

 

Thomas Fronk Civil Engineer 

 

Thomas.Fronk@bia.gov 612-725-4553 
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